
松下 岳本 赤崎 伊藤 荒木 豊田 池原 副島

浜崎 今里 山下 吉丸 正岡 田中 鳥邉 山本

古川 森下 中村 高月

溝口 横瀬 坂井 原野

横瀬

中村
長大経済 4

A-3 順位

古川
1

伊藤
昭和クラブ 3

吉丸

高月

山下

原野

坂井

カラーズ

長崎市役所

三菱電機

成清クラブ

順位

1

順位

1西山クラブ

長崎大学

TM・ライン杯争奪秋季バドミントンダブルス大会
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＜男子Ａクラス＞

森下
チューリップ 2

A-1 A-2

溝口

A-１
松下

浜崎

岳本

A-2

今里

赤崎
成清クラブ

4

2

15-21
12-15

21-16
19-21
21-10

18-21
9-21

21-4
21-12

21-5
21-16

21-10
21-12

21-16
21-14

18-21
16-21

21-14
21-15

4-21
12-21

5-21
16-21

14-21
15-21

10-21
12-21

16-21
14-21

21-18
21-16

2
山本

     ＜男子Aクラス　決勝トーナメント>

豊田
長崎大学 4

田中

池原
成清クラブ 3

鳥邉

荒木

A-3

松
下
・
浜
崎

(

西
山
ク
ラ
ブ

)

荒
木
・
正
岡

(

西
山
ク
ラ
ブ

)

古
川
・
溝
口

(

カ
ラ
ー

ズ
・
長
崎
市
役
所

)

副島
カラーズ

正岡
西山クラブ

21-11
21-15

21-7
21-19

13-21
21-14
20-21 21-20

15-21
19-21

21-14
21-4

21-14
21-18

21-15
21-12

16-21
21-19
10-21

14-21
18-21

14-21
4-21

14-21
18-21

21-14
21-18

21-18
21-9

21-15
20-21
21-12

21-18
7-21
16-21

18-21
17-21

11-21
15-21

7-21
19-21

21-18
21-17

20-21
11-21

21-20
21-11

18-21
21-7
21-16

15-21
21-20
12-21

3



植田 田中 西妻 相沢 宮﨑 髙田 松本 樋園

水口 井上 平山 干野 町田 本田 梧桐 内野

近藤 竹下 今道 井手

宮田 吉田 村上 梅本

1

長崎大学

Ｂ-1 Ｂ-2

(

チ

ュ
ー

リ

ッ
プ

・

成

清

ク

ラ

ブ

)

近
藤
・
宮
田

(

西
山
ク
ラ
ブ

)

(

成
清
ク
ラ
ブ

)

樋
園
・
内
野

植
田
・
水
口

Ｂ-3

井手
ＭＰＷエンジ

今道
フリースタイル 4

2
梅本

水口

＜男子Ｂクラス＞

B-1 順位 B-2
21-16
21-10

10-21
21-17
21-8

21-17
21-16

21-10
21-12

4

順位

町田

田中

     ＜男子Ｂクラス　決勝トーナメント>

干野

4

1

3

井上 本田

西妻
西山クラブ 3

松本
グッドラック

昭和クラブ
植田

成清クラブ 1
宮﨑

村上

順位

2

3

吉田

宮田

竹下
長大経済

B-３

平山 梧桐

相沢
グッドラック 2

樋園

近藤
西山クラブ

チューリップ

成清クラブ

片渕クラブ

15-21
13-21

21-16
21-20

14-21
18-21

13-21
12-21

16-21
20-21

12-21
21-19
11-21

21-17
21-17

15-21
17-21

10-21
12-21

21-18
19-21
21-17

13-21
11-21

17-21
17-21

18-21
21-19
17-21

15-21
21-20
16-21

21-15
21-17

21-13
21-11

21-15
20-21
21-16

16-21
10-21

20-21
10-21

7-21
8-21

21-10
17-21
8-21

21-20
21-10

15-21
12-21

17-21
16-21

11-21
18-21

21-14
21-18

21-12
19-21
21-11

21-7
21-8

21-15
21-12

髙田

内野

21-17
14-21
21-15 21-14

16-21
21-17

21-15
21-13

21-13
21-12

21-11
21-18



浦上 辻原 吉村 道岡 田中 井手(直) 松山 友永

池村 原口 林 雪澤 古木 井手(保) 山本 大浦

小林 荒木 市丸 町田 垣永

星原 大野 川道 岩中 上戸

＜男子Ｃクラス＞

川道

荒木

大野

道岡

2
(５－４)

ＭＰＷエンジ

順位

2

3

4

道
岡
・
雪
澤

松
山
・
山
本

<男子Ｃクラス　決勝>

Ｃ１ Ｃ２

5

(

グ

ッ
ド
ラ

ッ
ク

)

Ｄ 順位

小林

C-１

池村

浦上
成清クラブ

4
(４－５)

岩中

垣永
ＭＰＷエンジ

上戸

星原

町田

3
(５－５)

西山クラブ 1

21-12
21-13

21-17
18-21
19-21

7-21
6-21

21-8
21-8

21-16
21-16

16-21
13-21

21-19
18-21
21-12

12-21
13-21

17-21
21-18
21-19

19-21
21-18
12-21

21-7
21-6

21-16
21-13

8-21
8-21

フリースタイル

西山クラブ

エンカウンター

長崎鶴洋高

＜男子Ｄクラス＞

市丸

順位

2
古木

井手(直)
古賀クラブ

田中
エンカウンター

C-2

4

3
大浦

林 山本

友永
フリースタイル

原口 井手(保)

吉村
オリオン

松山

辻原
グッドラック

グッドラック 1

1
雪澤

8-21
9-21

8-21
4-21

21-11
21-19

21-8
21-9

14-21
17-21

11-21
19-21

21-8
21-4

5-21
10-21

21-14
21-17

21-5
21-10

21-8
21-7

16-21
21-16
21-12

12-21
13-21

14-21
21-13
21-19

21-16
16-21
12-21

12-21
15-21

15-21
21-20
16-21

21-12
21-13

21-12
21-15

21-8
21-17

21-14
13-21
19-21

21-15
20-21
21-16

8-21
17-21

16-21
16-21

14-21
16-21

21-5
21-14

12-21
3-21

21-12
21-3

21-14
21-16

5-21
14-21

21-15
21-19

(

フ

リ
ー

ス

タ

イ

ル

・

西

山

ク

ラ

ブ

)

8-21
7-21



髙月 髙比良 片山 川岳 瀬戸口 小嶋 長岡

田中 高尾 山下 矢野 前園 松田 豊丸

餅田 吉田 堀内 木村 山口 杉本 吉田

岩永 尾関 河野 舩本 町田 林 宮本

木村
フレンドシップ 1

舩本

順位

1

3

2

順位

3

4

2
河野 宮本

町田

吉田
フレンドシップ

杉本

長崎鶴洋高
山口

順位

1

3

2

長岡
片渕クラブ 4

豊丸

TM・ライン杯争秋季バドミントンダブルス大会
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＜女子初心者クラス＞

成清クラブ

昭和クラブ

＜女子Ｂクラス＞
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＜女子Ａクラス＞

A 順位 B

田中 矢野

髙比良
カラーズ 1

瀬戸口
長崎県立大

髙月
2

川岳

チューリップ

カラーズ

スリバ

餅田

山下 松田

高尾 前園

片山
東長崎中 3

小嶋
フリースタイル

Ｄ 初心者

フレンドシップ
吉田

＜女子Ｄクラス＞

ファーアウト
岩永

スリバ
尾関 林

堀内

17-21
15-21

21-18
21-13

21-12
21-19

21-14
10-21
21-20

7-21
5-21

2-21
3-21

14-21
21-10
20-21

21-20
9-21
13-21

4-21
7-21

21-7
21-5

20-21
21-9
21-13

6-21
9-21

21-2
21-3

21-4
21-7

21-6
21-9

21-17
21-14

21-14
21-11

18-21
21-7
21-19

21-19
21-12

21-13
12-21
20-21

21-12
21-19

17-21
14-21

14-21
11-21

13-21
21-12
21-20

21-17
21-15

18-21
13-21

12-21
19-21

21-11
21-5

19-21
21-19
21-19

11-21
5-21

12-21
9-21

21-19
19-21
19-21

21-12
21-9

21-18
7-21
19-21

19-21
12-21

12-21
19-21


